



Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

CRITERIA 5

5.1: Student Support

5.1.1: Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years

5.1.1_3 Policy document of the HEI for award of scholarship and freeships

I/C PRINCIPAL

Chandrabhan Sharma College
of Arts, Science & Commerce
Powal-Vihar, Powal, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076. Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in





Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'



■POLICY OF SCHOLARSHIP / FREESHIP:

- ➤ The Mission of Chandrabhan Sharma College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Powai is to make higher education accessible to socially weaker students.
- Scholarships and freeships are awarded to students not only by our educational institution but also by NGOs and private entities as recommended by the College
- Scholarships and freeships are awarded based on need and case-to-case basis to support underprivileged students for their studies.
- Students belonging to all communities irrespective of caste (or) religion are eligible to apply for scholarships and freeships.
- ➤ The college is providing fee concession/ fee waivers for needy students of all Programmes
- The students who are intending to avail of this facility have to submit their application in a prescribed to the Principal
- The Principal based on the applicant's academic performance and economic background scrutinizes the application and the same is forwarded to the management
- > The Management has the vital authority to sanction the same
- The college is also providing Merit Scholarships for academically excellent students from all the batches and Programmes.
- College also promotes students to apply for various scholarships and freeships provided by the government and other agencies.
- A staff is given the charge of Scholarships and freeships provided by the government and other agencies.
- ▶The office staff will intimate the Heads of each department regarding the scholarships and freeships.
- ▶ The HoDs will inform the same to the class tutors of each batch to intimate the students.
- > The students will approach the concerned section in the office to know more about the scholarships.
- ➤ The staff in charge of the scholarships and freeships will give more details about the scholarships and collect necessary details from the students.
- ➤ If a student violates any other term and condition of the scholarship/freeship, the same may be suspended or cancelled immediately without further notice.

I/C PRINCIPAL

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce

Powai-Viher, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076

Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076.

Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in





Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science

(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'



Smt. Durgadevi Sharma Charitable Trust's

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Commerce & Science
(Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution)
(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)
Accredited by NAAC 'B+'

Chandrabhan Sharma College Arts, Commerce & Science

FREESHIP FROM MANAGEMENT:

- ► The Management awards freeship to children / relative of their staff members, who are admitted in our college
- ➤ 100% concession in tuition fees is sanctioned to these students

■ANNUAL DAY MERIT SCHOLARSHIP:

- ▶ The college every year organizes Annual Day to recognize the hard work of meritorious students.
- > Annual trophies, Medals and Cash Prize is awarded to students like :

Shri. Chittaranjan Sharma Memorial Gold Medal

Smt. Rajani Sharma Memorial Silver Medal

Shri.Chandrabhan Sharma Memorial Tropy

Shri. Harishchandra Sharma Memorial Trophy

FOR MORE DETAILS CALL US ON: + 91 7738776505

KINDLY VISIT US ON: WWW.CSCOLLEGE.CO.IN

I/C PRINCIPAL

Chandrabhan Sharma College

of Arts, Science & Commerce

Powal-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076

Tel. 25704526 / 25704530

Adi Shankaracharya Marg, Powai-Vihar, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076.

Tel.: 022 - 45266020, Email:- info@cscollege.co.in • Website :- www.cscollege.co.in